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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 9 Men, 100m Breaststroke Open
26.01.2019 - 13:46 Results
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Pioniri 2008-2007 god. (11-12 god.)

1. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:24.18 288 40.27 43.91
2. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:28.69 246 42.03 46.66
3. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:29.45 240 42.72 46.73
4. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 1:30.07 235 42.44 47.63
5. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:30.79 229 43.11 47.68
6. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:35.23 199 46.68 48.55
7. DINIC, Petar 08 Bor 1:45.61 145 50.36 55.25
8. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:53.87 116 53.23 1:00.64
9. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 1:55.52 111 55.41 1:00.11

10. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 2:03.35 91 56.26 1:07.09
11. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 2:06.23 85 58.19 1:08.04
12. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 08 Bor 2:13.97 71 1:03.05 1:10.92
13. MITIC, Veljko 08 Dubocica 2:14.38 70 1:03.88 1:10.50

Kadeti 2006-2005 god. (13-14 god.)

1. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:18.38 357 40.96 37.42
2. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:18.56 354 38.17 40.39
3. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 1:23.61 294 38.92 44.69
4. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:23.66 293 39.00 44.66
5. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:25.89 271 41.01 44.88
6. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:28.40 248 42.93 45.47
7. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 1:29.76 237 42.02 47.74
8. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:30.03 235
9. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 1:36.76 189 45.71 51.05

10. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Napredak 1:37.85 183 47.57 50.28
11. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:37.88 183
12. KOVACEVIC, Aleksa 05 Sloboda 1:38.73 178 44.84 53.89
13. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 1:38.94 177 45.99 52.95
14. STANOJEVIC, Filip 05 Dubocica 2:09.92 78 1:02.52 1:07.40

Mladji Juniori 2004-2003 god. (15-16 god.)

1. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 1:11.09 478 34.48 36.61
2. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:11.14 477 33.52 37.62
3. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 1:16.14 389 36.72 39.42
4. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:18.54 354 36.13 42.41
5. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 1:31.79 222
6. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 1:39.05 176 46.63 52.42

Stariji Juniori 2002-2001 god. (17-18 god.)

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.73 529 35.11 33.62
2. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 1:18.29 358
3. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 1:22.32 308 35.83 46.49
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I Kolo PSCS - Zima 2019
Paracin, 26.1.2019

Event 9, Men, 100m Breaststroke

Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Petar 01 Dubocica 1:08.73 529 35.11 33.62
2. LAZAREVIC, Nikola 03 Sveti Nikola 1:11.09 478 34.48 36.61
3. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04 Dubocica 1:11.14 477 33.52 37.62
4. ILIC, Damjan 99 Nis 2005 1:13.42 434 34.86 38.56
5. ZIVKOVIC, Aleksa 04 Napredak 1:16.14 389 36.72 39.42
6. JEVTIC, Viktor 01 Napredak 1:18.29 358
7. TOSIC, Ilija 05 Sveti Nikola 1:18.38 357 40.96 37.42
8. DJORJDEVIC, Matija 03 Poseidon 1:18.54 354 36.13 42.41
9. STOJIC, Uros 06 Sveti Nikola 1:18.56 354 38.17 40.39

10. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Nikola 00 Crnica 1:19.86 337 37.51 42.35
11. SRECKOVIC, Sergej 02 Valis 1:22.32 308 35.83 46.49
12. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar 05 Napredak 1:23.61 294 38.92 44.69
13. MARKOVIC, Luka 06 Napredak 1:23.66 293 39.00 44.66
14. JOIC, Pavle 07 Leskovac 1:24.18 288 40.27 43.91
15. STOJILJKOVIC, Dusan 06 Leskovac 1:25.89 271 41.01 44.88
16. RISTIC, Marko 06 Dubocica 1:28.40 248 42.93 45.47
17. MITROVIC, Aleksa 08 Dubocica 1:28.69 246 42.03 46.66
18. FILOVSKI, Lazar 07 Napredak 1:29.45 240 42.72 46.73
19. GLISIC, Stefan 05 Poseidon 1:29.76 237 42.02 47.74
20. DJORDJEVIC, Danilo 06 Dubocica 1:30.03 235
21. ZLONOGA, Milan 07 Poseidon 1:30.07 235 42.44 47.63
22. SAVIC, Nikola 08 Leskovac 1:30.79 229 43.11 47.68
23. MITAKOVIC, Marko 04 Bor 1:31.79 222
24. STOJMENOVIC, Marko 07 Dubocica 1:35.23 199 46.68 48.55
25. TODOROVIC, Nikola 06 Radnicki 1969 1:36.76 189 45.71 51.05
26. NIKOLIC, Dusan 05 Napredak 1:37.85 183 47.57 50.28
27. MARKOVIC, Andrej 05 Napredak 1:37.88 183
28. KOVACEVIC, Aleksa 05 Sloboda 1:38.73 178 44.84 53.89
29. PAVLOVIC, Nemanja 06 Valis 1:38.94 177 45.99 52.95
30. NIKOLIC, Aleksa 04 Bor 1:39.05 176 46.63 52.42
31. DINIC, Petar 08 Bor 1:45.61 145 50.36 55.25
32. PENIC, Andrija 08 Nis 2005 1:53.87 116 53.23 1:00.64
33. DAVIDOVIC, Mateja 07 Bor 1:55.52 111 55.41 1:00.11
34. PLJAKIC, Uros 08 Rasina 2:03.35 91 56.26 1:07.09
35. KNEZEVIC, Andrej 09 Sloboda 2:05.80 86 1:01.00 1:04.80
36. ERIC, Nemanja 08 Valis 2:06.23 85 58.19 1:08.04
37. STANOJEVIC, Filip 05 Dubocica 2:09.92 78 1:02.52 1:07.40
38. STOJANOVSKI, Stefan 08 Bor 2:13.97 71 1:03.05 1:10.92
39. MITIC, Veljko 08 Dubocica 2:14.38 70 1:03.88 1:10.50


